
           ANNEXE  1 

TARIFS    SALLES    2015 

        

 

SALLE "LE LAC"         

 

 

  

ASSOCIATIONS  

 DE LA COMMUNE 
 

 

Particuliers 

domiciliés dans  

la  Commune                   

Fêtes Familiales 
 

 

Autres Associations                   

et Sociétés 

20 locations à 

repartir entre 

les associations 

 
 

A partir de 

la 21ème 

location 

 

 

Le  Lac 

Le Lac 

 et 

 Le Coisetan 
 

Salle 300m²   

Scène – Bar 
 

GRATUITE - 160 € 450 € 620 € 
 

Contribution 

aux charges 
 

GRATUITE 50 €  50 € 60 € 90 € 

Cuisine  

Vaisselle 
GRATUITE 100 € 110 € 150 € 150 € 

 

Caution 
 

600 € 600 € 600 € 
 

  Jour supplémentaire : 50 €  
 

 

 

SALLE"LE COISETAN" 
 

 

 

 

 

ASSOCIATIONS  

 DE LA COMMUNE 

 

 

Particuliers 

domiciliés dans  

la  Commune                   

Fêtes Familiales 
 

 

20 locations à 

repartir entre 

les associations 

A partir de 

la 21ème 

location 
 

 

 

Salle 60 m² 
 
 

GRATUITE - 60 € 
 

Contribution 

aux charges 
 

GRATUITE 30 € 30 € 
 

Cuisine    

Vaisselle 
 

GRATUITE 30 € 30 € 
 

Caution 
 

300 € 300 € 

                                        



 


